City of Cave Springs Arkansas Planning Director, David Keck

134 N. Main Street Cave Springs, AR 72718 Office: (479)248-1040

Agenda

Cave Springs Planning Commission Work Session January 17, 2023

American Legion Building at 168 Glenwood, Cave Springs AR, 6:30 p.m.

- Main St Commercial project, Final for Site Development Plan for P4 Partners, LTD. 720 S Main St, Cave Springs, AR 72718
- 2. SD2022-16 Dancing Rabbit Subdivision, Lot Line Adjustment for Dancing Rabbit, LLC. 3168 Ozark Acres Dr, Cave Springs, AR 72718
- PL2023-1 and RZ2023-1 Hinkson Tract Split, Lot Split and Rezone for Scott and Krista Hinkson, 8076 E Brown Rd, Cave Springs, AR 72718
- **4.** PL2023-2 and RZ2023-2 Tract Split, Lot Split and Rezone for Duard and Donna Maybee, 95 Brown Rd, Cave Springs, AR 72718